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RJ45S3C6-FW

Article Number: 852-05469

Category 6 Triple Outlet Shuttered Jack, Office White, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

RJ45S3C6-FW

RJ45S3C6

Office White (OEWH)

• Shutter keeps dirt and dust out when not in use and prevents accidental insertion of an object.

HellermannTyton’s shuttered jacks offer exceptional Category 6 or Category 5e performance. One triple outlet fits into

the single gang shuttered faceplate. Its patented slide label system creates a clean appearance. The shutter keeps

dirt and dust out when not in use and prevents accidental insertion of an object. Shuttered jacks must be used with

HellermannTyton’s shuttered jack faceplates.

Category 6 Triple Outlet Shuttered Jack, Office White, 1/pkg

Performance Category

Width W (Imperial)

Wiring

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Category 6 (Class E)

0.75 "

568A

19.0 mm

0.91 "

23.0 mm

42.0 mm

1.65 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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